SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-3RD PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2017)

Appeared : 20 Passed : 16

SINo College Roll Result Remark

Assam Homoeopathic NGN 08035 Abdul Monnaf Passed appeared
Medical College, Nagaon subject(s)
Assam Homoeopathic NGN 08043 Biju Kalita Passed appeared
Medical College, Nagaon subject(s)
Assam Homoeopathic NGN 08044 Diju Roy Pass
Medical College, Nagaon
Assam Homoeopathic NGN 08047 Inamul Hassan Ahmed Passed appeared
Medical College, Nagaon subject(s)
SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 08081 A.S Shahanur Alom Fail Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Infant
College, Guwahati Care and Homeopathic Therapeutics
SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 08082 Abu Bakkar Siddique  Passed appeared
College, Guwahati Mollah subject(s)
SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 08083 Anamika Baruah Passed appeared
College, Guwahati subject(s)
SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 08089 Kutub Uddin Ahmed Pass
College, Guwahati
SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 08091 Madhab Charan Doley  Pass
College, Guwahati

10 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 08093 Munsang Shyam Pass
College, Guwahati

11 SJN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 08097 Pooja Borah Passed appeared
College, Guwahati subject(s)

12 SIN Homoeopathic Medical GAU 08100 Shariful Islam Passed appeared

College, Guwahati subject(s)

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-1l/Ex[197 11 January 2018



SINo College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

SSUHS/231/2010/Pt-1l1/Ex[197

SJN Homoeopathic Medical

College, Guwahati

SJN Homoeopathic Medical

College, Guwahati

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic
Medical College, Jorhat

Roll No

Name

GAU 08101 Sikha Saikia

GAU 09560

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

08058

08061

08062

08063

08066

08075

11 January 2018

Sopiqul Alom

Tinoja Tayeng

Balarikynti Nongtdu

C. Lalropuia

Jahnavi Chakusa Deori

Klirdap Tissopi

Retum Ligo

Result

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Infant
Care and Homeopathic Therapeutics

Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Infant
Care and Homeopathic Therapeutics

Fail in Organon of Medicine-lll

(
1/)
D/

&/
- g

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



