

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF B.H.M.S.-3RD PROFESSIONAL (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (NOVEMBER, 2017)

Ар	peared : 20					Passed : 16
	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	08035	Abdul Monnaf	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	08043	Biju Kalita	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	08044	Diju Roy	Pass	
4	Assam Homoeopathic Medical College, Nagaon	NGN	08047	Inamul Hassan Ahmed	Passed appeared subject(s)	
5	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	08081	A. S Shahanur Alom	Fail	Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Infant Care and Homeopathic Therapeutics
6	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	08082	Abu Bakkar Siddique Mollah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
7	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	08083	Anamika Baruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
8	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	08089	Kutub Uddin Ahmed	Pass	
9	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	08091	Madhab Charan Doley	Pass	
10	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	08093	Munsang Shyam	Pass	
11	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	08097	Pooja Borah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
12	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	08100	Shariful Islam	Passed appeared subject(s)	

i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
13	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	08101	Sikha Saikia	Fail	Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Infant Care and Homeopathic Therapeutics
14	SJN Homoeopathic Medical College, Guwahati	GAU	09560	Sopiqul Alom	Fail	Fail in Obstetrics & Gynaecology, Infant Care and Homeopathic Therapeutics
15	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	08058	Tinoja Tayeng	Passed appeared subject(s)	
16	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	08061	Balarikynti Nongtdu	Passed appeared subject(s)	
17	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	08062	C. Lalropuia	Fail	Fail in Organon of Medicine-III
18	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	08063	Jahnavi Chakusa Deori	Passed appeared subject(s)	
19	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	08066	Klirdap Tissopi	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	Dr. J.K.S. Homoeopathic Medical College, Jorhat	JHT	08075	Retum Ligo	Passed appeared subject(s)	

town

i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences